$810,000 - N/A, Kailua-Kona

MLS® #723062

$810,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 960 sqft
Residential on 0.19 Acres

ALIlI KAl SUBDIVISION, Kailua-Kona, HI

Lots to love about this 3 bedroom 1 & 1/2 bath

home!

<br>~Newly updated kitchen &

bathrooms <br>~Large covered deck
overlooking the back yard with peek-a-boo
ocean view<br>~Nice back yard on two
levels<br>~Carport with storage
unit<br>~Concrete driveway. Extra space for
parking<br>Alia€™i Kai subdivision is just off
of Ali&€™i Drive in Kailua-Kona & boasts
Alid€™ij Kai County Park & Playground &
Kahakai Elementary School.<br><br>Corner
pins are visible. Seller not to do staking or
survey.<br>Seller will provide the recent
Termite Inspection Report. <br>The home was
tented and a 5- year warranty will be provided

to Buyer.

Built in 1987

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

723062
$810,000

3

2.00

1

1

960

0.19

1987
Residential
Single Family Residence




Status Active

Community Information

Address N/A

Subdivision ALII KAl SUBDIVISION
City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Amenities

Parking Attached, Covered

View Other

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Exterior

Lot Description Interior Lot

Windows Blinds

Construction Double Wall, Wood Frame

Additional Information

Date Listed October 27th, 2025
Days on Market 8
Zoning RS-7.5

Listing Details
Listing Office LUVA LLC
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